

Ct. Cases 1255/2021
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. KAMLESH
(Baba Haridas Nagar)

16.10.2024

Present: Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.
Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.
Sh. Sunil Kaushik, Ld. Counsel for BSES.
Sh. Rajmal, on behalf of accused no.1.
Proceedings against accused no.2 have already been
abated vide order dated 28.02.2023.

Copy of complaint, CD and annexures have already
supplied to the accused.

Put up for appraisal of status of settlement, if any / for
consideration on bail and notice on **13.02.2025**.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
16.10.2024